

COUNTIE(S) : PENOBSCOT

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 007722.10

COMPLETION DATE : 08/01/08

=====

PROJECT(S) : IM-7722(100)E

LOCATION(S) : BANGOR-BREWER, HIGHWAY LIGHTINGMAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : BANGOR-BREWER, HIGHWAY LIGHTING.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000053	A D ELECTRIC, INC.		\$ 883,440.00	100.0000%
2	001133	MOULISON NORTH CORP.		\$ 1,146,600.00	129.7881%
3	001954	TECHNICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		\$ 1,584,470.00	179.3523%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(1) 000053 A D ELECTRIC, INC.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(2) 001133 MOULISON NORTH CORP.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(3) 001954 TECHNICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SECTION 0001 GENERAL ITEMS											
0010 626.11	PRECAST CONCRETE JUNCTION BOX	32.000	EA	275.00000	8800.00	250.00000	8000.00	460.00000	14720.00		
0020 626.21	METALLIC CONDUIT	700.000	LF	15.00000	10500.00	18.00000	12600.00	13.00000	9100.00		
0030 626.23	PREWIRED CONDUIT SECONDARY WIRING	28500.000	LF	5.60000	159600.00	8.60000	245100.00	7.00000	199500.00		
0040 626.25	UNDER PAVEMENT DUCT	450.000	LF	30.00000	13500.00	40.00000	18000.00	80.00000	36000.00		
0050 626.32	24 INCH FOUNDATION	90.000	EA	700.00000	63000.00	800.00000	72000.00	980.00000	88200.00		
0060 626.36	REMOVE OR MODIFY CONCRETE FOUNDATION	35.000	EA	500.00000	17500.00	500.00000	17500.00	1100.00000	38500.00		
0070 626.37	SPECIAL FOUNDATION	7.000	EA	1500.00000	10500.00	7500.00000	52500.00	4000.00000	28000.00		
0080 634.16	HIGHWAY LIGHTING		LUMP	33027.00000	33027.00	75000.00000	75000.00	210000.00000	210000.00		
0090 634.164	LUMINAIRES FOR HIGH MAST LIGHTING	21.000	EA	968.00000	20328.00	880.00000	18480.00	1500.00000	31500.00		
0100 634.2041	LUMINAIRES	90.000	EA	579.00000	52110.00	460.00000	41400.00	600.00000	54000.00		
0110 634.207	HIGH MAST LIGHT STANDARD	7.000	EA	13875.00000	97125.00	23860.00000	167020.00	30000.00000	210000.00		
0120 634.2081	REMOVE EXISTING HIGH MAST LIGHT STANDAR	35.000	EA	2100.00000	73500.00	1650.00000	57750.00	2900.00000	101500.00		

COUNTIE(S) : PENOBSCOT

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 007722.10

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 000053 A D ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) 001133 MOULISON NORTH CORP.		(3) 001954 TECHNICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0130 634.21 CONVENTIONAL LIGHT STANDARD	90.000	EA	1275.00000	114750.00	2050.00000	184500.00	3000.00000	270000.00
0140 652.30 FLASHING ARROW BOARD	2.000	EA	1400.00000	2800.00	1500.00000	3000.00	2500.00000	5000.00
0150 652.33 DRUM	80.000	EA	60.00000	4800.00	15.00000	1200.00	50.00000	4000.00
0160 652.34 CONE	100.000	EA	15.00000	1500.00	12.00000	1200.00	17.00000	1700.00
0170 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	650.000	SF	6.00000	3900.00	13.00000	8450.00	13.00000	8450.00
0180 652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	1.000	LS	21000.00000	21000.00	9500.00000	9500.00	45400.00000	45400.00
0190 652.38 FLAGGER	100.000	HR	21.00000	2100.00	22.00000	2200.00	20.00000	2000.00
0200 652.381 TRAFFIC OFFICERS	100.000	HR	55.00000	5500.00	75.00000	7500.00	30.00000	3000.00
0210 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	50000.00000	50000.00	45000.00000	45000.00	150000.00000	150000.00
0220 660.21 ON-THE-JOB TRAINING (BID)	1000.000	HR	15.00000	15000.00	1.50000	1500.00	1.00000	1000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	780,840.00	\$	1,049,400.00	\$	1,511,570.00
SECTION 0002 LED LUMINARIES								
0230 634.2042 LED LUMINARIES OPTION NO.1	90.000	EA	1140.00000	102600.00	1080.00000	97200.00	810.00000	72900.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	102,600.00	\$	97,200.00	\$	72,900.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	883,440.00	\$	1,146,600.00	\$	1,584,470.00

=====